MSX MODULE INSTALLATION USER MANUAL
VERSION: 1          DOCUMENT #: P-UM-0014
VERSION DATE: 6/10/2025                                                   PA GE :  1  O F  1 5
ELECTRONIC versions are uncontrolled except when accessed directly from TQA. Printed copies are uncontrolled unless verified against online document.
COPYRIGHT 2025 MISSION SOLAR ENERGY LLC, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Module & Manual
SERIES

VMP
5%
Maximum
System
Voltage
IMP
5%
ISC
5%
Max
Power
5%
Maximum
Series Fuse
(A)
MSX10-395HN0B 37.03 31.00 1500 12.75 13.59 395 30
MSX10-400HN0B 37.20 31.17 1500 12.84 13.68 400 30
 MSX10-405HN0B 37.36 31.36 1500 12.92 13.78 405 30
 MSX10-410HN0B 37.54 31.55 1500 13.00 13.86 410 30
 MSX10-415HN0B 39.30 33.04 1500 12.57 13.31 415 30
 MSX10-420HN0B 39.36 33.11 1500 12.69 13.43 420 30
 MSX10-425HN0B 39.42 33.17 1500 12.81 13.54 425 30
 MSX10-430HN0B 39.48 33.23 1500 12.93 13.65 430 30
 MSX10-435HN0B 39.56 33.31 1500 13.07 13.79 435 30
 MSX10-440HN0B 39.62 33.37 1500 13.19 13.90 440 30
 MSX10-445HN0B 39.68 33.44 1500 13.31 14.02 445 30
 MSX10-450HN0B 39.75 33.51 1500 13.44 14.14 450 30
NOTE:
1. Rated electrical characteristics are within 10% of measure values at Standard Test Conditions (STC) of:
1000 W/m2, 25 °C cell temperature and solar spectral irradiance per ASTM E 892.
2. Under normal conditions, a photovoltaic module may experience conditions that produce more current and